

Sgt. XLV-Form No. 134

Sgt. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	
Sgt. XLV-Form No. 134				
Name of work:-				
Construction of road from Siswaniga To Mahadait Basfee.				
Schema:- MMGSY (se)				
Agreement No:- 518B@/21-22				
Agency:- Awadesh Sukla vill- Siswaniga. P.S- Lauriya, west Champaran.				

Agreement Value :- ₹ 15904634=00

Date of start :- 09.10.2021

Date of Completion :- 08.10.2022
(As per agreement)

Actual date of Completion :- 30.06.22

Further no amount

Awadish Rr
20/10/22
AT

AT
20/10/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of reference and working Bench mark — P/S					
from T.M.B. P.No - 23					
				Qty : 1.78 km	
				@ Rs : 5789.23/km	
				Rs : 10305.00	
Item No :- 2/2					
Construction of reference					
pillar — P/S					
from T.M.B. P.No - 23					
				Qty : 1.78 km	
				@ Rs : 3117.37/m	
				Rs : 5549.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land — P/S					
from T.M.B. P.No - 23					
				Qty : 0.53 H	
				@ Rs : 52970.39/H	
				Rs : 28074.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 4/4					
Construction of Embankment					
from TMB PNo - 42, 43, 44					
					Qty = 774.70 m ³
					@ Rs = 190.07/m ³
					2 Rs = 147247.00
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of Sub-grade					
and Bencher Shoulder - 1/5					
from TMB PNo - 42					
					Qty = 1483.99 m ³
					@ Rs = 191.76/m ³
					2 Rs = 284570.00
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of Embankment					
from TMB PNo - 45					
					Qty = 1807.62 m ³
					@ Rs = 153.78/m ³
					2 Rs = 277976.00
Item No - 7/7					
Ben-Cutting					
from TMB PNo - 24					
					Qty = 157.88 m ³
					@ Rs = 75.87/m ³
					2 Rs = 11931.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/8					
Laying brick Sailing Layer					
From TMS PNo - 41					
					Qty = 2450 m ²
					@ RS = 478.45/m ²
					RS = 215903.00
Item No - 9/9					
Construction of Granular					
Sub-base					
From TMS PNo - 35, 36.					
					Qty = 731.04 m ³
					@ RS = 3282.76/m ³
					RS = 2399829.00
Item No - 10/10					
providing, laying, Spreads and					
Compacting WBA 215					
From TMS PNo - 36, 37					
					Qty = 511.64 m ³
					@ RS = 3942.22/m ³
					RS = 2016997.00
Item No - 11/11					
providing and applying prime					
Coat					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
from TMB PNo - 37					
					Qty: 4538.44 m ²
					@ Rs. 45.33/m ²
					Rs. 197558.00
Item No 12/12					
providing and applying tack coat					lb
from TMB PNo - 37					
					Qty: 4538.44 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.69/m ²
					Rs. 66670.00
Item No 13/13					
providing laying and rolling min 1 seal					lb
from TMB PNo - 38					
					Qty: 4538.44 m ²
					@ Rs. 218.62/m ²
					Rs. 992194.00
Item No 14/14					
Construction of plain Cement Concrete					PK
from TMB PNo - 38					
					Qty: 367.20 m ³
					@ Rs. 7392.16/m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 35/38					
providing 1.5mm Cement punning					
		P/S			
from TMB PNo - 35					
		Qty = 39.78 / m ²			
		@ RS 58.89 / m ²			
		RS = 2335.00			
Item No - 36/39					
providing RCC					
from TMB PNo - 30					
		Qty = 123.12 m ³			
		@ RS = 7724.92 / m ³			
		RS 951092.00			
Item No - 37/40					
Back filling behind about					
ment - P/S					
from TMB PNo - 26					
		Qty = 49.68 m ³			
		@ RS = 3018.20 / m ³			
		RS = 149845.00			
Item No - 38/41					
providing work					
from TMB PNo - 27					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty	84 Bael		
		@ Rs	83.43 Bael		
		Rs	7008.00		
9km No-39/42					
providing and laying boulder					
apron - 10					
From TMB PNO-30					
		Qty	77.76 m ³		
		@ Rs	3817.58/m ³		
		Rs	296855.00		
9km No-40/43					
Supplying, pitting and placing					
H/SW - 9L					
From TMB PNO-27					
		Qty	7.2 MT		
		@ Rs	51647.42/MT		
		Rs	371881.00		
			12686476.00		
Add for GST @12% 21522377.00					
Add LC @1% 2 126885.00					
Add Per 3.4 2 155188.00					
			Rs	14490908.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
				R ₁ 144909082
0.14% less for (20/12/22)				E) R ₁ 20287=01
Rate as per Agg.				R ₁ 14470619=01
less for Provisional Payment (-)				R ₁ 6981624=01
Vide TMBP - 8,				
				Net R ₁ 75,08,995=-01
Anwar Shah				
20/12/22				
AE				
(Anwar)				
20/12/22				
SB				
<u>Material statement</u>				
NIL				
(Anwar)				
20/12/22				
SB				
Anwar Shah				
20/12/22				
AE				